CITY OF HAYS COMMISSION MEETING
THURSDAY, JUNE 12, 2003 — 7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order by Chairman.

MINUTES: Consider approval of the minutes from the regular meeting
held on , 2003.
ACTION:

CITIZEN COMMENTS: (non-agenda items).

CONSENT ITEMS: (ltems to be approved by the Commission in one

motion, unless objections are raised).
CEREAL MALT BEVERAGE LICENSE:
ACTION:

NEW BUSINESS

ACTION:

ACTION:




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

ACTION:

ACTION:

ACTION:

ACTION:

COMMISSION INFORMATIONAL MEMORANDUM:

EXECUTIVE SESSION (IF REQUIRED):

ADD-ON ITEMS:
ACTION:

ADJOURNMENT:

SUBMITTED BY:

CITY MANAGER

ANY PERSON WITH DISABILITY NEEDING SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS TO
ATTEND THIS MEETING SHOULD CONTACT THE CITY MANAGER'S OFFICE
48 HOURS PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED MEETING TIME. EVERY ATTEMPT
WILL BE MADE TO ACCOMMODATE ANY REQUESTS FOR ASSISTANCE.
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